



FE 290 ENGINE

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1019157-01	FLYWHEEL	1
2	1019158-01	FAN, FLYWHEEL, GRAY	1
3	1017448	SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M6 x 1 x 10MM	3
4	1016548	WASHER, FLAT, 16MM	1
5	1016505	NUT, HEX, M16 x 2	1
6	1017455	PLATE, FLYWHEEL FAN	1
7	1016562	KEY	1
8	1016455	BOLT, FLANGED, M5 x .8 x 25MM	2
9	1019092-01	COIL, IGNITION (WITH INTERNAL IGNITER)	1
10	1016578	GROMMET	1
11	1016588	TUBE, 7MM x 70MM	1
12	1016493	ASSEMBLY, PLUG CAP	1
13	1016111	SPARK PLUG - OHV	1
14	1016456	BOLT, FLANGED, M6 x 1 x 12MM	2
15	1012981	CLAMP	1
16	1016579	MOUNT, RPM LIMITER	1
17	1016586	DAMPER, RPM LIMITER	1
18	1019094-01	LIMITER, RPM - OHV	1
19	1016445	BRACKET, RPM LIMITER	1
20	1019095-01	CLAMP	1
21	1016497	SCREW, CROSS PAN HEAD, M5 x .8 x 8MM	1
22	1016544	SCREW, CROSS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING, M5 x .8 x 12MM	1
23	1016561	CLAMP	1
24	1016587	CLAMP	1
25	1019093-01	WIRE, LEAD	1

8
G